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Production Compeny:

Water Street Pictures - Michael Chechik, lan Weir

Episode # 35 "Friday Night's All Right"

Country of Origin: Cznada 2001

Director: Anthony Atkins

Lead Actors: Dominic Zamprogna, Sarah Lind, Kristen Kreuk, Vanessa King

Title

"Start Again”

Scoring Cues

"Blue Rendesvous”

"Kamakura"

“Break The Silence"

"Metal Transgression”

"All | Seeis You"

"Matty's Basement"

Composer

Annette Ducharme/ Darren Radtke SOCAN

Tim McCauley
David Sinclair

Stan Meissner, Fred Malin

Jason Schneider, Rik Shorten, Stephen Geary,
Mark Pitre

Stan Meissner, Fred Molin

Jason Schneider, Rik Shorten, Stephen Geary,
Mark Pitre

Tim McCauley, Matt McCauley, Scott Fagan

Tim McCauley, Matt McCauley

Distributor:
Water Street Releasing

Split % Publisher

50

Pream Cortrol Music
Darren Radtke SOCAN

Thousand Roads Music

Meissongs / Meet Miss
Subways

Helio 7 Music

Meissongs / Meet Miss
Subways

Helio 7 Music
Thousand Roads Music
Into the Wind Music

Epitome Pistures

Thousand Roads dMusic
Into the Wind Music

Split% mins Status

50

50

50

50

50

50

18.75
18.75
12.5

25
25

0:45 BG

3.33 BG

1:10 feature

1:00 feature

0:49 feature

1:35 featurs

0:46 featurs

0:54 featurs




